

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work! - Imp. of Road					
from Risauratokaziya pur more					
Agency - Dharamshree Const. Company					
Agreement No - 120/MBP/2020-21					
Date of start - 23.3.2020					
Date of entry - 06.02.2021					

1. Clearing and grubbing of road land - do all complete road.

$$2 \times 118 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 7080 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Say} = 0.71 \text{ Melt}$$

2. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder

$$2 \times 25 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.70 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 315 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.70 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 252 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{check } 2 \times 30 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.70 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 378 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 15 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.70 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 189 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.70 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 252 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1386 \text{ m}^3$$

It Co. Inc. No. 4

Abstract of Cost

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Data of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
1. Clearing and grubbing of road land vide TMB P-1					
				Qty = 0.7081 hect	
				@ Rs 49496.70/hect	Rs 35044.20
2. Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders vide TMB P-1					
				Qty = 1386 m ³	
				@ Rs 176.96/m ³	Rs 245267.28
3. Construction of granular Subbase G.S.B gr II vide TMB P-2					
				Qty = 92.01 m ³	
				@ Rs 2463.73/m ³	Rs 226688.76
4. providing w.B.m gr II do - all complete vide TMB P-3					
				Qty = 90.153 m ³	
				@ Rs 4438.44/m ³	Rs 400112.20
5. Providing and applying Prime Coat over prepared granular surfaces. vide TMB P-4					
6. Providing w.B.m gr III do - all complete vide TMB P-6					
				Qty = 238.238 m ³	
				@ Rs 4136.91/m ³	Rs 985594.20

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11. Primary R.C.C. Emppt do - all complete Vide Tm B P-14					
(i) KM stone pft = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 2373.56/each					Rs 9494 =
(ii) 200 mm stone = 16 Nos.					
@ Rs 652.53/each					Rs 10440 =
12. Direction and place identification sign board Vide Tm B P-14					
Qty = 1.92 m ²					
@ Rs 12401.10/m ²					Rs 23810 =
13. 4 round up retro reflector set Traffic sign board Vide Tm B P-18					
(i) 600 mm equilateral = 22 Nos.					
@ Rs 3691.58/each					Rs 81214 = Rs 66448 =
(ii) 600 mm circular = 12 Nos.					
@ Rs 3790.93/each					Rs 45491 =
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular = 16 Nos.					
@ Rs 3661.81/each					Rs 36618 =
14. Planting tree and their maintenance - do - all complete Vide Tm B P-18					
Qty = 129 Nos.					
@ Rs 80030/each					Rs 143254 =
15. Road marker with					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
hot applied thermo plastic compound					
do - all complete					
vide TMB P-15					
@ 7208 m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 520663.20
16. Paving and fixing					
Logo of project board					
vide TMB P-15					
@ 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 9411.48/each					Rs 37646.20
Less 10% discount/Agreement					Rs 741927.20
					Rs 667734.50
Add 12% G.S.T +					Rs 801281.00
Add 1% Labour Cont +					Rs 66773.00
					Rs 67545399.00
					3210750

Material statement

E/W = 1386 m³

Clips = 561.25 m³

Metals = 468 m³

L. Sand = 47.11 m³

Stone Screening = 87.23 m³

PSI = 2700.80 Kg

RSI = 3860.66 Kg

Bitumen = 4422.14 Kg
(44.423 MT)

AB
16.02.2020

Locals
01.2.21
AD

CRP
4756
15/2/21